
Future Events:

   Mellons Bay School 
week 2 Term 2 2024

TERM DATES:
Term 2: Monday, 29th April - Friday, 5th July
Term 3: Monday, 22nd July - Friday 27th September
Term 4: Monday 14th October - Wednesday 18th December

Proud of Our Tradition
Correct Wearing of Uniform

We believe all children should take pride in their appearance

and in this regard, we ask for:

Winter Uniform to be worn after the King’s Birthday (3rd of June) 

clean, polished shoes which must be black with black soles 

     (no coloured soles, flashes of colour or decals)

long socks worn up with garters if necessary

shirts tucked in

singlets and vests not showing at the neckline

hair fastened back using school-approved clips and bands in 

      school colours

jerseys to be worn or taken off, not tied around waists or 

     draped over shoulders

no make-up or jewellery except for a watch

More details can be found on the School’s website

PLEASE NAME ALL BELONGINGS

Elizabeth Michael Uniforms is located at the back of the School Hall

and is open during Term Time 

(Please note the change of days and times) :

Tuesday 8:30 am - 9:30 am (This is a change from opening on

Mondays) 

Thursday 2:30 pm - 3:30 pm 

Week 3 TERM 2
Monday 13th May:

Room 9 Te Tuhi Visit - Morning
tuesday 14th May: 

School Cross Country Years 3, 4, 5 and 6 At
Lloyd Elsmore 
7 pm Board Meeting 

Thursday 16th May:
Dollar for schools pizza lunch

Week 4 TERM 2
Monday 20th May:

Year 5 Rugby Skills  9 am -10:30 am
Year 3-4 Rugby Skills 11 am - 12.30 pm

tuesday 21st May: 
Trees for Survival 

Wednesday 22nd May:
Mufti Day School Reward

Friday 24th:
interschool Rugby Day 1

Monday 27th May:
Year 6 Rugby Skills  9 am -10:30 am
Year 3-4 Rugby Skills 11 am - 12.30 pm

Tuesday 28th May: 
Netball Field Day
Trees for Survival [Saving Day]

Thursday 30th May:
PTA Bake Sale

Friday 31st May:
school closed for instruction for 

         Teacher Only Day

Week 5 TERM 2

Week 6 TERM 2

Week 7 TERM 2
Monday 10th June:

Te Tuhi Visit Room 11 am Room 12 pm
Tuesday 11th June: 

Te Tuhi Visit Room 17 am Room 18 pm
inter-school chess
7 pm PTA meeting in the library

Thursday 13th June:
Te Tuhi visit room 19 am room 20 pm

Friday 14th June:
Jammies In June

Monday 3rd June:
the school will be closed for instruction
for King’s birthday

Tuesday 4th June: 
soccer Field Day

thursday 6th June:
Photolife - individual and class photos
Out-of-zone ballot

Friday 7th June:
Interschool rugby 

The School will be closed for Instruction on: 
Friday 31st May - For a Teacher-Only Day 
Monday 3rd June - For King’s Birthday  



Snow Planet Lessons brought to you by the MBS PTA - Get ready for Winter!
Sign up for a 4-week block of lessons in either Skiing or Snowboarding at a special
group rate. This offer is open for Mellons Bay students, their friends and family. 
Book on Kindo by 29th May AND sign up at the following link:
https://forms.gle/BzQQncVfigcJoVTs8 (or scan the QR code on the flier below)

**Booking is subject to minimum numbers. A minimum of 8 students are needed for each
Ski or Snowboard level to proceed.

https://forms.gle/BzQQncVfigcJoVTs8

